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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jack Rader             M13-19         1/8    5:47       17:58
2     Chris Malloy           M30-39        1/18    6:05       18:54
3     Ben Seman              M20-29        1/22    6:13       19:19
4     Doug Neitzel           M40-49        1/29    6:15       19:23
5     Keaton Kuykendall      M20-29        2/22    6:18       19:34
6     Max Raisleger          M13-19         2/8    6:20       19:39
7     Kurt Stephenson        M40-49        2/29    6:22       19:47
8     Phil Walsh             M30-39        2/18    6:30       20:11
9     David Kagels           M40-49        3/29    6:33       20:21
10    Matthew Stemrich       M20-29        3/22    6:36       20:28
11    Camden Desroches       M01-12         1/9    6:36       20:30
12    Kyle White             M13-19         3/8    6:39       20:38
13    Kevin Sullivan         M20-29        4/22    6:40       20:41
14    Peter Schmitz          M50-59        1/16    6:42       20:47
15    Andrew Schumann        M20-29        5/22    6:45       20:59
16    Holly Plichta          F20-29        1/20    6:47       21:04
17    Charles Simon          M50-59        2/16    6:50       21:13
18    John Min               M40-49        4/29    6:51       21:16
19    Sarah Borchardt        F30-39        1/35    6:52       21:18
20    Dane Wilcox            M20-29        6/22    6:54       21:26
21    Terry Walsh            M30-39        3/18    6:56       21:33
22    Ben Kjorlie            M20-29        7/22    6:57       21:34
23    Zach Bordeau           M20-29        8/22    6:57       21:35
24    James Ruth             M40-49        5/29    6:57       21:35
25    Scott Bordeau          M50-59        3/16    7:00       21:43
26    Erika Rader            F13-19         1/4    7:08       22:09
27    Iris Ohlrogge          F13-19         2/4    7:12       22:20
28    Brett Bjork            M50-59        4/16    7:12       22:22
29    Matt Hockett           M20-29        9/22    7:14       22:26
30    Paul Kampstra          M40-49        6/29    7:14       22:28
31    Greg Kesling           M60-99        1/10    7:17       22:37
32    Nancy Gritt            F40-49        1/25    7:19       22:42
33    Didi Heisler           F40-49        2/25    7:20       22:45
34    Mike Schlindwein       M20-29       10/22    7:22       22:54
35    Brandon Reese          M20-29       11/22    7:27       23:08
36    Steve Klubertanz       M50-59        5/16    7:28       23:10
37    Amy Bauer              F30-39        2/35    7:31       23:19
38    Maryanne Hinkes        F50-59        1/24    7:32       23:23
39    Ben Millard            M20-29       12/22    7:36       23:36
40    Steph Greiber          F30-39        3/35    7:37       23:38
41    Jill Lodahl            F50-59        2/24    7:37       23:40
42    Katy Esch              F20-29        2/20    7:39       23:46
43    Miriam Paulus          F60-99         1/5    7:40       23:48
44    Brian Wratney          M20-29       13/22    7:49       24:15
45    Joseph Druzba          M13-19         4/8    7:52       24:24
46    Rachel Petzold         F01-12        1/13    7:52       24:26
47    Joel Stone             M60-99        2/10    7:52       24:27
48    Thomas Bechler         M20-29       14/22    7:53       24:30
49    Emily Lupton Metrish   F30-39        4/35    7:57       24:40
50    Brad Kieler            M20-29       15/22    7:57       24:42
51    David Goulding         M40-49        7/29    7:58       24:43
52    Emmett Walsh           M40-49        8/29    8:00       24:50
53    Barry Seifert          M40-49        9/29    8:01       24:53
54    Jesse Westby           M30-39        4/18    8:02       24:55
55    Amy Thompson           F50-59        3/24    8:02       24:56
56    Brian Rawlins          M40-49       10/29    8:05       25:05
57    Kathleen Wackerle      F50-59        4/24    8:05       25:06
58    Sam Scaletta           M60-99        3/10    8:05       25:07
59    Alyson Allee           F01-12        2/13    8:07       25:12
60    Kristian Allee         M30-39        5/18    8:07       25:12
61    Alexandra Thomas       F40-49        3/25    8:07       25:12
62    Jeremy Reiner          M40-49       11/29    8:09       25:19
63    Celia Mayne            F13-19         3/4    8:11       25:23
64    Michael Harrington     M50-59        6/16    8:11       25:23
65    Joanie Conley          F50-59        5/24    8:11       25:26
66    Nick Morrison          M20-29       16/22    8:19       25:49
67    Tonya Rettmann         F30-39        5/35    8:22       25:58
68    Calvin Guse            M13-19         5/8    8:25       26:08
69    Kimberly Virden        F50-59        6/24    8:31       26:26
70    James Hermanson        M50-59        7/16    8:31       26:26
71    Joseph Dillard         M40-49       12/29    8:32       26:28
72    Joe Johnson            M50-59        8/16    8:32       26:31
73    Molly Warriner         F01-12        3/13    8:34       26:37
74    Paul Blommel           M40-49       13/29    8:35       26:39
75    Megan Blommel          F01-12        4/13    8:35       26:39
76    Ariya Shah             F01-12        5/13    8:35       26:40
77    Benjamin Thompson      M30-39        6/18    8:36       26:43
78    Edward Walczak         M50-59        9/16    8:41       26:59
79    Owen Halverson         M01-12         2/9    8:42       26:59
80    Stephanie Pederson     F30-39        6/35    8:44       27:08
81    Aaron Nelson           M13-19         6/8    8:45       27:12
82    Ann Hayes              F40-49        4/25    8:52       27:32
83    Tony Greig             M60-99        4/10    8:53       27:36
84    Chad Gile              M30-39        7/18    8:54       27:39
85    Corinne Donner         F40-49        5/25    8:56       27:44
86    Geoff Guist            M20-29       17/22    8:57       27:48
87    Taunia Northouse       F50-59        7/24    8:57       27:49
88    Christina Miess        F20-29        3/20    8:58       27:52
89    Chad Miess             M30-39        8/18    8:59       27:52
90    Emily Ross             F01-12        6/13    9:01       27:59
91    Pat Malloy             M60-99        5/10    9:01       28:00
92    Brian Zellner          M30-39        9/18    9:01       28:01
93    Donald O'Brien         M60-99        6/10    9:03       28:05
94    Tom Mance              M60-99        7/10    9:03       28:06
95    Moniek Smink           F01-12        7/13    9:04       28:08
96    Gina Schuster          F40-49        6/25    9:04       28:10
97    Bruce Peterson         M40-49       14/29    9:05       28:12
98    Marie Frey             F20-29        4/20    9:05       28:13
99    Sara Booth             F30-39        7/35    9:07       28:19
100   Martin Smith           M40-49       15/29    9:08       28:20
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101   Jill Koskelin          F30-39        8/35    9:10       28:27
102   Ben Ratskoff           M30-39       10/18    9:10       28:29
103   Mary Jo Allen          F50-59        8/24    9:13       28:36
104   Kim Nickel             F40-49        7/25    9:14       28:41
105   Kurt Vogel             M40-49       16/29    9:19       28:54
106   Max Vogel              M01-12         3/9    9:19       28:55
107   Sarah Jeffery          F30-39        9/35    9:19       28:56
108   Michael Murray         M30-39       11/18    9:20       28:59
109   Jennifer Murray        F30-39       10/35    9:20       28:59
110   Aaron Almeida          M20-29       18/22    9:21       29:00
111   Pamela Zempel          F20-29        5/20    9:21       29:01
112   Jonah Guse             M01-12         4/9    9:22       29:04
113   Charlene Gearing       F60-99         2/5    9:22       29:05
114   Todd Bruce             M50-59       10/16    9:25       29:14
115   Tim Wessel             M30-39       12/18    9:26       29:16
116   Darin Kalisak          M40-49       17/29    9:28       29:24
117   Melissa Reiner         F40-49        8/25    9:31       29:34
118   Peter Dewino           M50-59       11/16    9:34       29:41
119   Kate Morrison          F20-29        6/20    9:34       29:42
120   Timothy Hughes         M50-59       12/16    9:35       29:45
121   Richard Peters         M50-59       13/16    9:36       29:49
122   Tracey Ziegler         F40-49        9/25    9:37       29:51
123   Derek Hackl            M30-39       13/18    9:37       29:52
124   Stephen Bechler        M20-29       19/22    9:38       29:54
125   Frank Zillner          M50-59       14/16    9:39       29:57
126   Caitlin Coughlin       F20-29        7/20    9:39       29:59
127   Randall Simon          M60-99        8/10    9:42       30:07
128   David Birchler         M50-59       15/16    9:42       30:08
129   Brian Jones            M40-49       18/29    9:43       30:09
130   Mindy Jones            F40-49       10/25    9:43       30:09
131   Joanie Conley          F50-59        9/24    9:47       30:24
132   Katherine Florig       F40-49       11/25    9:48       30:26
133   Rebekah Tierney        F30-39       11/35    9:49       30:28
134   Barbara Wittenburg     F50-59       10/24    9:50       30:31
135   Linda Schuerman        F40-49       12/25    9:52       30:37
136   Elena Roden            F01-12        8/13    9:52       30:39
137   Melissa Kern           F40-49       13/25    9:55       30:48
138   Tiffany Francois       F40-49       14/25    9:55       30:48
139   Anna Begin             F20-29        8/20    9:56       30:51
140   Philip Dolwick         M30-39       14/18    9:56       30:51
141   Michelle Okray         F30-39       12/35    9:56       30:52
142   Heidi McClelland       F30-39       13/35   10:03       31:13
143   Sara Thompson          F01-12        9/13   10:08       31:26
144   Claire Walsh           F30-39       14/35   10:12       31:40
145   Nayana Acharya         F40-49       15/25   10:13       31:42
146   Laura Guse             F40-49       16/25   10:13       31:44
147   Leta Steffen           F30-39       15/35   10:14       31:46
148   Rebecca Montgomery     F50-59       11/24   10:15       31:49
149   Keith Engel            M40-49       19/29   10:20       32:04
150   Christine Schwartz     F30-39       16/35   10:21       32:07
151   Christopher McKelvey   M30-39       15/18   10:21       32:08
152   Laura Fenley           F50-59       12/24   10:21       32:09
153   Christine Birschbach   F30-39       17/35   10:22       32:12
154   Aimee Walsh            F30-39       18/35   10:22       32:12
155   Courtney Jones         F30-39       19/35   10:24       32:17
156   Lu Greig               F50-59       13/24   10:24       32:19
157   Ericka Balgord         F30-39       20/35   10:27       32:26
158   Anne Blindt            F60-99         3/5   10:27       32:28
159   Tonya Beuthin          F20-29        9/20   10:30       32:36
160   James Tankersley       M40-49       20/29   10:30       32:38
161   Ken Kirchstein         M50-59       16/16   10:33       32:47
162   Heidi Casey            F40-49       17/25   10:35       32:52
163   Karen Finkle           F50-59       14/24   10:38       33:00
164   Linda Wilder           F50-59       15/24   10:38       33:00
165   Karen Baltes           F40-49       18/25   10:38       33:00
166   Anne Wilwerding        F50-59       16/24   10:40       33:07
167   Nichole Jansen         F30-39       21/35   10:41       33:09
168   Joyce Simon            F50-59       17/24   10:41       33:09
169   Spencer Clay           M13-19         7/8   10:41       33:09
170   Adam Warriner          M40-49       21/29   10:50       33:37
171   Tony Moccero           M01-12         5/9   10:50       33:38
172   Natasha Kessenich      F20-29       10/20   10:50       33:39
173   Morgan Ripp            F20-29       11/20   10:50       33:39
174   Gavin Fritz            M01-12         6/9   10:50       33:39
175   Jon Gehlbach           M20-29       20/22   10:50       33:40
176   Melissa Ratskoff       F30-39       22/35   10:55       33:54
177   Nina Brakel-Schutt     F40-49       19/25   10:56       33:56
178   Thomas Wincek          M01-12         7/9   10:58       34:04
179   Megan Wincek           F30-39       23/35   10:58       34:04
180   Taylor Key             F30-39       24/35   10:59       34:08
181   Elizabeth Jackson      F20-29       12/20   11:01       34:11
182   Michael Rosenblatt     M40-49       22/29   11:01       34:14
183   Madaline Schulisa      F01-12       10/13   11:02       34:17
184   Denise Cooper          F40-49       20/25   11:06       34:28
185   Ellen Gomez            F50-59       18/24   11:08       34:34
186   Alan Shepard           M40-49       23/29   11:09       34:37
187   Berkley Guse           M40-49       24/29   11:13       34:51
188   Sally Gile             F30-39       25/35   11:15       34:57
189   Blake Zillner          M01-12         8/9   11:16       35:00
190   Deb Biechler           F50-59       19/24   11:16       35:01
191   Sara Knilans           F30-39       26/35   11:22       35:17
192   Megan Jarosinski       F20-29       13/20   11:22       35:19
193   Laura Halverson        F40-49       21/25   11:30       35:42
194   Megan Steiner          F20-29       14/20   11:30       35:43
195   Samantha Brady         F20-29       15/20   11:30       35:43
196   Anne Dahlie            F30-39       27/35   11:34       35:54
197   Elan Van Vlack         F30-39       28/35   11:34       35:55
198   Sara Wells             F20-29       16/20   11:35       35:57
199   Tim Moran              M30-39       16/18   11:37       36:05
200   Renee Wilson           F40-49       22/25   11:37       36:06
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201   Rich Wilson            M40-49       25/29   11:38       36:06
202   Jon Pearson            M40-49       26/29   11:38       36:06
203   Lynda Nelson           F40-49       23/25   11:38       36:08
204   Evelyn Williams        F01-12       11/13   11:53       36:54
205   Lori Snapp             F40-49       24/25   11:53       36:55
206   Jeff Snapp             M40-49       27/29   11:54       36:56
207   Pushkar Gupte          M20-29       21/22   11:54       36:56
208   George Koutsostamatis  M20-29       22/22   11:54       36:56
209   Lisa Chrzasc           F20-29       17/20   11:55       36:59
210   Amruta Mate            F20-29       18/20   11:55       36:59
211   Dawn Gross             F50-59       20/24   12:01       37:19
212   Althea Wincek          F01-12       12/13   12:01       37:19
213   Jennifer Kammerud      F30-39       29/35   12:03       37:26
214   Kallen Erlandson       F01-12       13/13   12:03       37:26
215   Hilary Williams        F30-39       30/35   12:06       37:33
216   Lauren Almeida         F20-29       19/20   12:14       37:58
217   Heather Reese          F30-39       31/35   12:18       38:13
218   Debbie Kretchmar       F50-59       21/24   12:24       38:31
219   Bryan Metrish          M30-39       17/18   12:24       38:31
220   Mark Smink             M13-19         8/8   12:30       38:49
221   Doerte Doepfer         F40-49       25/25   12:30       38:49
222   Margie Scaletta        F60-99         4/5   12:34       39:00
223   Courtney Ziemer        F30-39       32/35   12:37       39:12
224   Stefanie Moccero       F30-39       33/35   12:37       39:12
225   Amanda Hellenbrand     F20-29       20/20   12:38       39:13
226   Elizabeth Russell      F50-59       22/24   12:41       39:25
227   Niki Denison           F50-59       23/24   13:00       40:22
228   Lawrence Bechler       M60-99        9/10   13:01       40:27
229   Rohan Shah             M01-12         9/9   13:02       40:28
230   Pranav Shah            M40-49       28/29   13:02       40:30
231   David Hegley           M40-49       29/29   13:10       40:52
232   Margot Groskreutz      F13-19         4/4   13:11       40:57
233   Mike Calabrese         M30-39       18/18   13:25       41:39
234   Margaret Ewing         F30-39       34/35   14:44       45:46
235   Sue Groskreutz         F50-59       24/24   14:51       46:07
236   Erika Molitor          F30-39       35/35   14:52       46:09
237   Larry Gearing          M60-99       10/10   17:11       53:21
238   Cheryl Krull           F60-99         5/5   17:15       53:33
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